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Campeonato Natação Madeira - Verão
Funchal, 5 - 7/7/2019

Classificação Combinada - Femininos

Femin., Infantis B - 12 de 17 Provas

1.  RODRIGUES, Laura Sofia 07 Salesianos de Funchal 2080 5
2.  CAMARA, Ines Cruz 07 CD Nacional 1793 5
3.  GONCALVES, Valentina Jose 07 CD Nacional 1634 5
4.  FIGUEIRA, Madalena Leonor 07 Naval do Funchal 1442 5
5.  MATEUS, Clarisse Vieira 07 CD Nacional 1398 5
6.  NETO, Leonor Rodrigues 07 Naval do Funchal 1376 5
7.  TEMTEM, Sara Maria 07 CD Nacional 1245 5
8.  FRANCA, Ines Matos 07 Salesianos de Funchal 1176 5
9.  GOUVEIA, Ines Mendes 07 Salesianos de Funchal 574 4

Femin., Infantis A - 12 de 17 Provas

1.  DEUS, Ines Portugal 06 Naval do Funchal 2122 5
2.  FREITAS, Margarida Ramos 06 CD Nacional 2121 5
3.  FREITAS, Beatriz Rodrigues 06 Naval do Funchal 2078 5
4.  JARDIM, Lara Filipa 06 Naval do Funchal 2026 5
5.  SEQUEIRA, Beatriz Meneses 06 Naval do Funchal 1976 5
6.  SILVA, Silvana Suamade 06 CD Sao Roque 1917 5
7.  FERRO, Maria Leonor 06 Naval do Funchal 1897 5
8.  CANADA, Maria Elvira 06 CD Nacional 1788 5
9.  PEREIRA, Joana Marques 06 CD Nacional 1747 5

10.  ABREU, Ana Rodrigues 06 Naval do Funchal 1731 5
11.  DIAS, Julia Alves 06 CD Nacional 1527 4
12.  FARIA, Laura Pereira 06 Salesianos de Funchal 1466 5
13.  CARICHAS, Joana Medeiros 06 Salesianos de Funchal 1354 4
14.  BAPTISTA, Constança Ornelas 06 Naval do Funchal 1169 5
15.  TEMBE, Ines Afonso 06 CD Nacional 1058 5
16.  ROVERI, Isabel Vasconcelos 06 Naval do Funchal 1055 4

Femin., Juvenis B - 13 de 17 Provas

1.  ARAUJO, Maria Clara 05 Naval do Funchal 2039 5
2.  NASCIMENTO, Sofia Alexandre 05 Naval do Funchal 2037 5
3.  JARDIM, Teresa Vieira 05 Naval do Funchal 2036 5
4.  ABREU, Maria Eduarda 05 CD Nacional 1479 5
5.  GOMES, Madalena Sousa 05 Naval do Funchal 1164 4
6.  LUIS, Mariana Capelo 05 Salesianos de Funchal 1150 5
7.  DINIS, Maria Antonia 05 CD Nacional 936 5
8.  FERNANDES, Maria Madalena 05 Salesianos de Funchal 614 4
9.  BARROS, Ana Carolina 05 Salesianos de Funchal 593 4

10.  AVEIRO, Leonor Sofia 05 Naval do Funchal 359 1
11.  TEIXEIRA, Daniela Nobrega 05 AD Camacha 202 1
12.  CARDOSO, Isabel Maria 05 CS Maritimo 142 1
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Campeonato Natação Madeira - Verão
Funchal, 5 - 7/7/2019

Femin., Juvenis A - 16 de 17 Provas

1.  SOUSA, Joana Francisca 04 CD Sao Roque 2443 5
2.  OLIVEIRA, Sara Fernandes 04 Salesianos de Funchal 2128 5
3.  CAMACHO, Laura Fernandes 04 Naval do Funchal 1939 5
4.  GONCALVES, Maria Margarida 04 Naval do Funchal 1832 4
5.  JESUS, Mariana Caires 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1549 5
6.  FERREIRA, Maria Leonor 04 CD Nacional 1422 3
7.  GOUVEIA, Susana Isabel 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1392 5
8.  SOARES, Ines Silva 04 CD Nacional 1355 5
9.  ANDRADE, Margarida Fernandes 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1264 4

10.  BATISTA, Rita Teixeira 04 CD Nacional 511 3

Femin., Absolutos

1.  LUIS, Jessica Santos 00 CD Sao Roque 3083 7
2.  TELES, Anabela Corte 01 Individual ANMAD 2798 7
3.  JESUS, Filipa Mafalda 03 CD Sao Roque 2666 7
4.  ROSA, Beatriz Jong 00 CD Nacional 2639 5
5.  GOMES, Susana Clara 77 Naval do Funchal 2612 5
6.  SOUSA, Joana Francisca 04 CD Sao Roque 2443 5
7.  OLIVEIRA, Sara Fernandes 04 Salesianos de Funchal 2128 5
8.  PEREIRA, Luisa Tovela 03 CD Nacional 2109 7
9.  ARAUJO, Maria Clara 05 Naval do Funchal 2039 5

10.  NASCIMENTO, Sofia Alexandre 05 Naval do Funchal 2037 5
11.  JARDIM, Teresa Vieira 05 Naval do Funchal 2036 5
12.  FERNANDES, Ana Catarina 03 Naval do Funchal 1961 4
13.  CAMACHO, Laura Fernandes 04 Naval do Funchal 1939 5
14.  FERREIRA, Julia Caldeira 03 Naval do Funchal 1847 4
15.  GONCALVES, Maria Margarida 04 Naval do Funchal 1832 4
16.  LECA, Natasha Maria 03 CD Nacional 1768 5
17.  JESUS, Mariana Caires 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1549 5
18.  ABREU, Maria Eduarda 05 CD Nacional 1479 5
19.  FERREIRA, Maria Leonor 04 CD Nacional 1422 3
20.  GOUVEIA, Susana Isabel 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1392 5
21.  SOARES, Ines Silva 04 CD Nacional 1355 5
22.  LAMEIRAS, Beatriz Andreia 03 Escola O Liceu 1349 4
23.  ANDRADE, Margarida Fernandes 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1264 4
24.  FERNANDES, Francisca Oliveira 02 Escola O Liceu 1243 5
25.  SA, Marta Romao 03 Naval do Funchal 1202 3
26.  CRO, Isabel Matilde 00 Escola O Liceu 1174 5
27.  GOMES, Madalena Sousa 05 Naval do Funchal 1164 4
28.  LUIS, Mariana Capelo 05 Salesianos de Funchal 1150 5
29.  BETENCOURT, Ana Margarida 03 Naval do Funchal 1080 3
30.  DINIS, Maria Antonia 05 CD Nacional 936 5
31.  FERREIRA, Fatima Maria 78 Escola O Liceu 817 4
32.  NOBREGA, Valeria Cardoso 02 CD Nacional 775 4
33.  ABREU, Luana Vasconcelos 01 Escola O Liceu 703 4
34.  FERNANDES, Maria Madalena 05 Salesianos de Funchal 614 4
35.  BARROS, Ana Carolina 05 Salesianos de Funchal 593 4
36.  BATISTA, Rita Teixeira 04 CD Nacional 511 3
37.  ERRA, Juliana Franco 03 AD Machico 503 3
38.  AVEIRO, Leonor Sofia 05 Naval do Funchal 359 1
39.  PIMENTA, Erica Silva 01 AD Machico 320 1
40.  FREITAS, Viviana Maria 03 AD Machico 286 1
41.  HERNANDEZ, Marcelis Nativid 99 CS Maritimo 241 1
42.  TEIXEIRA, Daniela Nobrega 05 AD Camacha 202 1
43.  CARDOSO, Isabel Maria 05 CS Maritimo 142 1


